


NUMERICAL ALPHA

101 Yellowhouse Machinery Co.* (Heavy Equip B) 409 ABM Industries

102 Perdue, Brandon, Fielder, Collins & Mott* 205 A-Lert Roof Systems

103 i3-NET Data * 117 American National Leasing Company

104 Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc. * 323 Andrew and Associates

105 LaSalle Corrections * 116 AT&T

106 TTU Dept of Political Science* 401 AuctioneerExpress.com

107 National Association of Counties* 218 Bee Equipment Sales

108 United Ag & Turf C Bobcat of Lubbock

109 VR Systems, Inc. 313 Booe Roofing

110 ENVIROTX - Roadway and Site Solutions 316 Brandstetter Carroll, Inc

111 Southern Tire Mart 119 Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects

112 GrantWorks, Inc. * 417 Burns Architecture, Inc.

113 Guardian Security Solutions, LC 212 Buy Board

114 GrantWorks, Inc. * 127 Buyers Products

115 The Railroad Yard * 317 C.M. Company Auctions

116 AT&T 411 Centurion Planning & Design

117 American National Leasing Company 403 Cimline/Durapatcher

118 McCreary, Veselka, Bragg & Allen, PC * 120 Closner Equipment Company

119 Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects 307 Computer Transition Services, Inc.

120 Closner Equipment Company 216 County Progress

121 Resound Network 421 CourtFunds

122 Rock Asphalt 308 Diamond Mowers

123 HOK Architects 207 E3 Entegral Solutions

124 NextEra Energy 315 East Texas Truck Systems

125 GovDeals 314 Enviro Tech Services, Inc

127 Buyers Products 110 ENVIROTX - Roadway and Site Solutions

129 Visionality 104 Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc. *

201 Lubbock Grader Blade* 213 Eternagy-Power Curve

202 Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLP* 203 Freese and Nichols *

203 Freese and Nichols * 217 Goldsmith Solutions

204 Texas Association of Counties 125 GovDeals

205 A-Lert Roof Systems 112 GrantWorks, Inc. *

206 Texas Association of Counties 114 GrantWorks, Inc. *



207 E3 Entegral Solutions 113 Guardian Security Solutions, LC

208 Texas Association of Counties 123 HOK Architects

209 K&L Supply Inc * 103 i3-NET Data *

210 Texas Association of Counties 214 iDocket.com*

211 Texas Political Subdivisions 321 iTouch EMS

212 Buy Board 301 Journal Technologies, Inc*

213 Eternagy-Power Curve 209 K&L Supply Inc *

214 iDocket.com* 302 Kirby-Smith Machinery* (Heavy Equip A)

215 Wright Asphalt Products Company* 223 Komatsu Architecture

216 County Progress 105 LaSalle Corrections *

217 Goldsmith Solutions 405 Level 5 Architecture - CANCELLED

218 Bee Equipment Sales 202 Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLP*

219 Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service 201 Lubbock Grader Blade*

220 Southwest Architects, Inc. CANCELLED 118 McCreary, Veselka, Bragg & Allen, PC *

221 Parson's Roofing 107 National Association of Counties*

222 REMS - AV 124 NextEra Energy

223 Komatsu Architecture 224 P2 Emulsion

224 P2 Emulsions 221 Parson's Roofing

301 Journal Technologies, Inc* 102 Perdue, Brandon, Fielder, Collins & Mott*

302 Kirby-Smith Machinery* (Heavy Equip A) 310 Purple Wave Auction

303 Welch State Bank 318 Railroad Commission of Texas

304 Teague Nall and Perkins, Inc. 222 REMS-AV

305 White Construction Company 121 Resound Network

306 Vulcan Materials 419 Roadrunner Bridge

307 Computer Transition Services, Inc. 122 Rock Asphalt

308 Diamond Mowers 309 Rollo Insurance Group

309 Rollo Insurance Group 415 Romco

310 Purple Wave Auction 320 Security Benefit

311 Texas County and District Retirement System 111 Southern Tire Mart

312 Texas Road and Sign Supply 220 Southwest Architects, Inc. - CANCELLED

313 Booe Roofing 304 Teague Nall and Perkins, Inc.

314 Enviro Tech Services, Inc 219 Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service

315 East Texas Truck Systems 204 Texas Association of Counties

316 Brandstetter Carroll, Inc 206 Texas Association of Counties



317 C.M. Company Auctions 208 Texas Association of Counties

318 Railroad Commission of Texas 210 Texas Association of Counties

319 Transline (Centerline, Trantex, Florida Transcor) 311 Texas County and District Retirement System

320 Security Benefit 324 Texas Plains Trail

321 iTouch EMS 211 Texas Political Subdivisions

322 Trane Commercial Services 312 Texas Road and Sign Supply

323 Andrew and Associates 413 The PlayWell Group, Inc.

324 Texas Plains Trail 115 The Railroad Yard *

401 AuctioneerExpress.com 407 Tradition Energy

403 Cimline/Durapatcher 322 Trane Commercial Services

405 Level 5 Architecture - CANCELLED 319 Transline (Centerline, Trantex, Florida Transcor)

407 Tradition Energy 106 TTU Dept of Political Science*

409 ABM Industries 423 Tyler Technologies

411 Centurion Planning & Design 108 United Ag & Turf

413 The PlayWell Group, Inc. 129 Visionality

415 Romco 109 VR Systems, Inc.

417 Burns Architecture, Inc. 306 Vulcan Materials

419 Roadrunner Bridge 303 Welch State Bank

421 CourtFunds 305 White Construction Company

423 Tyler Technologies 215 Wright Asphalt Products Company*

C Bobcat of Lubbock 101 Yellowhouse Machinery Co.* (Heavy Equip B)
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